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Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/5K - Golf  2009 >/-- Odometer Reading: 171289
VIN: WVWZZZ1KZDK008612 License Plate: FMP001L
Customer Information
Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482
Version: V19.00 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 18 )

System Status/DTC

01 - Engine Control Module 1 7

02 - Transmission electronics 0

03 - Brakes 1 3

08 - Air Conditioning 1

09 - Electronic central electric 16

15 - Airbag 1

16 - Steering column electronics 3

17 - Instrument cluster 2

19 - Gateway 1

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer 1

26 - Convertible top operation 0

42 - Driver's door electronics 1

44 - Power Steering 0

52 - Passenger's door electronics 1

56 - Radio 2

62 - Left rear door electronics 1

72 - Right rear door electronics 1

77 - Telephone 2
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DTC ( 43 )
01 - Engine Control Module 1 ( 7 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

P025A00 Fuel Pump Module Control Circuit/Open Passive/Sporadic

P056200 System Voltage
Low Voltage Passive/Sporadic

P019600 Oil temperature sensor circuit
Range/performance Passive/Sporadic

P068A00 ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too
Early Active/static

P102000 Fuel Pressure Regulation
Control limit exceeded Passive/Sporadic

P008700 Fuel rail/system pressure - too low Passive/Sporadic

P029900 Turbocharger/supercharger underboost Passive/Sporadic

03 - Brakes 1 ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

02846:008 Tire pressure monitoring display button - Implausible
signal Passive/Sporadic

00668:002 Vehicle voltage terminal 30 - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

02214:002 Tire pressure warning - Lower limit not reached Active/static

08 - Air Conditioning ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U101100 Supply voltage
Voltage too low Passive/Sporadic

09 - Electronic central electric ( 16 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

01504:014 License plate lamp - Faulty Passive/Sporadic

01504:010 License plate lamp - Open circuit/short circuit to B+ Passive/Sporadic

01503:010 Bulb for high-mount brake light - Open circuit/short circuit
to B+ Passive/Sporadic

00446:002 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit
not reached Passive/Sporadic

01134:002 Alarm horn - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

01598:011 Drive battery voltage - Open circuit Passive/Sporadic

01520:002 Rain/light recognition sensor - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic
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02394:010 Bulb for left front parking light - Open circuit/short circuit
to B+ Passive/Sporadic

02395:010 Bulb for right front parking light - Open circuit/short circuit
to B+ Passive/Sporadic

00978:010 Left low beam headlamp bulb - Open circuit/short circuit
to B+ Passive/Sporadic

01299:004 Diagnostic interface for data bus - No
signal/communication Passive/Sporadic

00153:002 Driver windshield wiper motor - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

00907:000 Load management intervention - Passive/Sporadic

01134:004 Alarm horn - No signal/communication Passive/Sporadic

01520:005 Rain/light recognition sensor - no or incorrect basic
setting/adaptation Passive/Sporadic

15 - Airbag ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U101100 Supply voltage
Voltage too low Passive/Sporadic

16 - Steering column electronics ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U140000 Function restriction
Caused by low voltage Passive/Sporadic

U101100 Supply voltage
Voltage too low Passive/Sporadic

U108E00 Control unit in steering wheel
No Communication Passive/Sporadic

17 - Instrument cluster ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U005600 Vehicle Communication Bus D
Performance Passive/Sporadic

U101100 Supply voltage
Voltage too low Passive/Sporadic

19 - Gateway ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U120100 Data bus
No communication Passive/Sporadic
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42 - Driver's door electronics ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

01811:002 Supply voltage for door control module, driver side - Lower
limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

52 - Passenger's door electronics ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

01812:002 Supply voltage for door control module, frt. pass. side -
Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

56 - Radio ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

00446:002 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit
not reached Passive/Sporadic

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

62 - Left rear door electronics ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

01813:002 Supply voltage for door control module, left rear - Lower
limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

72 - Right rear door electronics ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

01814:002 Supply voltage for door control module, right rear - Lower
limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

77 - Telephone ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U101100 Supply voltage
Voltage too low Passive/Sporadic

U140000 Function restriction
Caused by low voltage Passive/Sporadic
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Technician Notes
2016213124

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


